
Belton C of E Primary School            Full Governing Body 2023 – 2024 
 

Name Role Date of  
Appointment 

Term of Office 
Governor type 

Appointed by Date Current  
Term Ceases 

Relevant Business, Material & Pecuniary 
Interests 

Committee 
Membership 

FGB Attendance 
2023/2024 

Finance and 
Personnel  
Attendance 
2023/2024 

Jo Lee 
 
(Ended post July 2024) 

Chair of 
governors 
Chair – 
Admin 

09/06/2022 4 years co opted 
governor 

Full Governing  
Body 

08/06/2026 Linda's Childminding  
Genius Within CIC  

HT Performance 
Management  
Finance & Personnel 
Health & Safety 
Standards Safeguarding 

26/09/2023  
06/02/2024 
16/04/2024 
03/07/2024 
 

11/09/2023 
18/01/2024 
15/04/2024 
16/05/2024 
20/06/2024 
 

Nick Threadgill Vice chair of 
governors 
Admin 
Chair - 
Finance 
 

07.03.2022 4 year’s local  
authority governor 

Local authority 06.03.2026 Councillor – Belton Parish Council 
Severn Trent - Shareholder 

Standards 
Finance & Personnel 
Pay  
HT Performance 
Management 

26/09/2023 
06/02/2024 
16/04/2024 
03/07/2024 

11/09/2023 
18/01/2024 
15/04/2024 
16/05/2024 
20/06/2024 
 

Amy North 
 
 

 10.02.2020 4 years’ staff 
governor 

Staff election 09.02.2024 Trustee with Act One – youth charity  Health & Safety 
Safeguarding 

26/09/2023 
06/02/2024 
16/04/2024 
03/07/2024 
 

 

Joanna Scott 
(Maternity leave commence Dec 
2023) 

Headteacher 
Admin 

23.08.2019 Duration of post Full Governing  
Body 

N/A None Performance 
Management 
Health & Safety 
Standards  
Pay 
Finance & Personnel 

26/09/2023 
 

11/09/2023 

Louise Corke 
 
 

 26.10.2019 continual Diocesan board 25.10.2029 Employed by the Church of England – 
Team vicar 

HT Performance 
Management 

26/09/2023 
06/02/2024 
16/04/2024 
03/07/2024 
 

 

Denise Boulton  09/11/2023 4 years foundation 
governor 

Diocesan board 08/11/2027 None Health and Safety 
Standards 

26/09/2023 
06/02/2024 
16/04/2024 
03/07/2024 
 

 

Roger Light  10.02.2020 4 years parent governor Parent election 09.02.2024 None Finance & Personnel  
Pay 
 

26/09/2023 
06/02/2024 
16/04/2024 
03/07/2024 
 

11/09/2023 
18/01/2024 
16/05/2024 
20/06/2024 

Emma Wood  28.10.2021 4 year co-opted 
governor 

Full Governing 
Board 

27.10.2025 None   26/09/2023 
06/02/2024 
16/04/2024 
03/07/2024 
 

 

James White 
 

 17.02.2022 4 year parent governor Parent election 16.02.2026 None  26/09/2023 
06/02/2024 
16/04/2024 
03/07/2024 
 

11/09/2023  
18/01/2024 
15/04/2024 
16/05/2024 
20/06/2024 
 

Jo Williams Clerk 
Admin 
 

    None HT Performance 
Management  
Finance & Personnel 

26/09/2023 
06/02/2024 
16/04/2024 

18/01/2024 
15/04/2024 
16/05/2024 



(Ended her 
role August 
2024) 
 

Health & Safety 
Pay 
Standards 

 20/06/2024 

Sara Gray  Executive 
head 
teacher 
(maternity 
cover for Jo 
Scott)  

01/01/2024 Duration of post Full Governing 
board  

N/A None Performance 
Management 
Health & Safety 
Standards  
Pay 
Finance & Personnel 

26/09/2023 – not yet in 
post  
06/02/2024 
16/04/2024 
03/07/2024 
 

18/01/2024 
15/04/2024 
16/05/2024 
20/06/2024 
 

Mitzi Moran (interim)  Clerk 
Admin 
(started 
September 
2024)  

    None HT Performance 
Management  
Finance & Personnel 
Health & Safety 
Pay 
Standards 

03/07/2024 
 

 

Mark Edwards  
 
(Elected Chair of Governors 
August 2024)  

 21/04/2024 4 year parent governor Parent election 20/04/2028 None  03/07/2024 
 

 

 


