Name	Role	Date of Appointment	Term of Office Governor type	Appointed by	Date Current Term Ceases	Relevant Business, Material & Pecuniary Interests	Committee Membership	FGB Attendance 2023/2024	Finance and Personnel Attendance 2023/2024
Jo Lee (Ended post July 2024)	Chair of governors Chair – Admin	09/06/2022	4 years co opted governor	Full Governing Body	08/06/2026	Linda's Childminding Genius Within CIC	HT Performance Management Finance & Personnel Health & Safety Standards Safeguarding	26/09/2023 ✓ 06/02/2024× 16/04/2024✓ 03/07/2024✓	11/09/2023 × 18/01/2024 ✓ 15/04/2024 ✓ 16/05/2024 ✓ 20/06/2024 ✓
Nick Threadgill	Vice chair of governors Admin Chair - Finance	07.03.2022	4 year's local authority governor	Local authority	06.03.2026	Councillor – Belton Parish Council Severn Trent - Shareholder	Standards Finance & Personnel Pay HT Performance Management	26/09/2023√ 06/02/2024× 16/04/2024√ 03/07/2024√	11/09/2023√ 18/01/2024√ 15/04/2024√ 16/05/2024√ 20/06/2024√
Amy North		10.02.2020	4 years' staff governor	Staff election	09.02.2024	Trustee with Act One – youth charity	Health & Safety Safeguarding	26/09/2023√ 06/02/2024× 16/04/2024√ 03/07/2024√	
Joanna Scott (Maternity leave commence Dec 2023)	Headteacher Admin	23.08.2019	Duration of post	Full Governing Body	N/A	None	Performance Management Health & Safety Standards Pay Finance & Personnel	26/09/2023✓	11/09/2023✓
Louise Corke		26.10.2019	continual	Diocesan board	25.10.2029	Employed by the Church of England – Team vicar	HT Performance Management	26/09/2023√ 06/02/2024× 16/04/2024× 03/07/2024√	
Denise Boulton		09/11/2023	4 years foundation governor	Diocesan board	08/11/2027	None	Health and Safety Standards	26/09/2023 ✓ 06/02/2024 × 16/04/2024 ✓ 03/07/2024 ✓	
Roger Light		10.02.2020	4 years parent governor	Parent election	09.02.2024	None	Finance & Personnel Pay	26/09/2023√ 06/02/2024× 16/04/2024× 03/07/2024×	11/09/2023√ 18/01/2024√ 16/05/2024√ 20/06/2024√
Emma Wood		28.10.2021	4 year co-opted governor	Full Governing Board	27.10.2025	None		26/09/2023 06/02/2024 × 16/04/2024 × 03/07/2024 ×	
James White		17.02.2022	4 year parent governor	Parent election	16.02.2026	None		26/09/2023√ 06/02/2024× 16/04/2024√ 03/07/2024×	11/09/2023 ✓ 18/01/2024× 15/04/2024× 16/05/2024× 20/06/2024✓
Jo Williams	Clerk Admin					None	HT Performance Management Finance & Personnel	26/09/2023√ 06/02/2024× 16/04/2024×	18/01/2024√ 15/04/2024√ 16/05/2024×

	(Ended her role August 2024)						Health & Safety Pay Standards		20/06/2024×
Sara Gray	Executive head teacher (maternity cover for Jo Scott)	01/01/2024	Duration of post	Full Governing board	N/A	None	Performance Management Health & Safety Standards Pay Finance & Personnel	26/09/2023 – not yet in post 06/02/2024× 16/04/2024 ✓ 03/07/2024 ✓	18/01/2024 \(\) 15/04/2024 \(\) 16/05/2024 \(\) 20/06/2024 \(\)
Mitzi Moran (interim)	Clerk Admin (started September 2024)					None	HT Performance Management Finance & Personnel Health & Safety Pay Standards	03/07/2024√	
Mark Edwards (Elected Chair of Governors August 2024)		21/04/2024	4 year parent governor	Parent election	20/04/2028	None		03/07/2024√	